
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
3 

27 
51 
24 
23 
46 
26 
47 
88 
22 
33 
8 
5 

75 
4 

30 
9 

10 

Name 
Ziggy Kermanshahchi 
Alex Connor 
Mohamed  Al Habsi 
Jamie Day 
Georgie Zouein 
Khaled Ray Saab (N) 
Oscar Mc Elroy 
Anastassiya Safonova 
Gaia Eichenberger 
Hamish Foster 
Theo Kekati 
Ali Al Shamsi (N) 
Diraf Keinde (N) 
Ethan Walsh 
Nadim Khneisser (N) 
Matthew Hunt (N) 
Omar Al Khoori (N) 
Abdulla Al Qubaisi (N) 

Class 
125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Total Tm 
7:35.118 
7:36.324 
7:40.164 
7:40.489 
7:40.791 
7:41.072 
7:41.650 
7:42.060 
7:42.628 
7:49.654 
7:50.617 
7:50.767 
7:50.891 
7:50.909 
7:51.448 
7:53.400 
7:53.839 
8:01.295 

Diff 

1.206 
5.046 
5.371 
5.673 
5.954 
6.532 
6.942 
7.510 

14.536 
15.499 
15.649 
15.773 
15.791 
16.330 
18.282 
18.721 
26.177 

Gap 

1.206 
3.840 
0.325 
0.302 
0.281 
0.578 
0.410 
0.568 
7.026 
0.963 
0.150 
0.124 
0.018 
0.539 
1.952 
0.439 
7.456 

Best Tm 
1:05.698 
1:06.031 
1:06.222 
1:06.460 
1:06.437 
1:06.138 
1:06.305 
1:06.281 
1:06.527 
1:07.843 
1:06.360 
1:07.927 
1:07.313 
1:07.539 
1:07.291 
1:07.856 
1:07.319 
1:09.361 

In Lap 
6 
4 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
4 
4 
6 
6 
4 
4 
2 
4 
4 
6 
4 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  #33 - 10s penalty - Causing a collision & taking advantage 

Printed: 01/11/2014 4:35:48 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring              Chief Stewards Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

Margin of Victory 

1.206 

Avg. Speed 

58.851 

Best Lap Tm 

1:05.698 

Best Speed 

67.947 

Best Lap by 

3 - Ziggy Kermanshahchi 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2014-15 

UAE RMC 2014 -15 ROUND 3 

Heat Micro Max 

Race (6 Laps) started at 12:45:36 

Dubai Kartdrome 1.240 km 

01/11/2014 12:30 PM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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